07/21/17 14:39

RECBIPT DATES FROM ©7/08/2017 TO €7/21/2017

VENDOR HAME
AND NUMBER

TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
900003

COUNTY CLERK
900017

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
906003

TRXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN
TRXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN

900298

SHERIFP
900019

JP PCT#1
900054

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
900017

DISTRICT CLERK
900005

DISTRICT CLERK
900005

DISTRICT CLERK
900005

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR

POSTING ACCOURT

¥R

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2817

2017

2017

2017
2017

PD

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10
10

NUMBER

010-310-101
03%-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-101
010-310-101

045-310-101
045-310-101

024-340-404

010-340-405

046-610-576
033-620-351

020-340-406

031-340-40¢6

024-340-404
024-340-404

025-340-450

025-340-459

025-340-450

039-320-222
084-321-200

EECRIPY

ALl RECERIFTS

CURRENT
CURRENT

CURRENT
CORRENT

FINES &

FEES OF

OFFICE-TRX

HEW EQUIPMENT
PARTS & REPAIRS

FEES

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES - CO.
FINES & FEES - CO.
FINES & FEES - DBIS
FINES & FEBS - DIS
FINES & FEBS - DIS

1G.006 LICENSE FEE
1.02 LICENSE FEE

RECEIPT REGISTER
RUMBERS PROM 00000 TOD 99999

QFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-1C1
039-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101
010-103-101

045-103-101
045-103-101

024-103-101

010-103-101

046-103-101
039-103-101

020~103-101

031-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101

025-103-101

025-103-101

025-103-101

039-103-101
0B84-103-101

ITEM/REASCN

6/24-30/17 AD VAL TAXES GEN
6/24-30/17 AD VAL TAXES ROA
6/24-30/17 AD VAL TAXES PER
6/24-30/17 AD VAL TAXES I &
6/24-30/17 COUN REND PEN

AD VAL TAXES FML
LTRD REND PEN

6/24-30/17
6€/24-30/17

CO CLE FINES/FEES CKs

RBT CK FEE PFCR CK# 2677 RAY

INS PAY 2011 TRACFOR/TRRYIN
INS PAY 2011 TRACTOR/TRKVIN

CIVIL FEES 6/7-27/2017 CHE

CR.CARD PAY 7/6/17

RFILBH#C-1017/7-3-17
CR.CARD PAY 7/6/17

EFILE D. LESSMAN 6/14/17

CCC/EFILE 6/25-30/17

CC/EFILES 7/3-7/17

MOXN.REG R&B
MON.RBG CS 7/3-3/17

RCT10C
POSTING PERICD/YRAE FBMM 00/0500 TO 9979999

AMOUNT
17,268 .22

21,726.25
3,591.95
.8

17,500.00
1,340.37

2.,840.37
5,998.00

258.00

2,890.00
289,00

PAGE

1

DATE RECEIPT

07/10/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
07/10/17

07/10/17

6 07/10/17

07/10/:7

0?7/10/17

07/11/17%
07/11/17

07/11/17%

07/11/17

07/11/17
07/11/317

07/11/17

07/11/17

07/11/17

07/12/17
07/12/17

BST
BST
BST
PST
BST
93377

PST
PST

93378
PST
$3379
PST
93380

PST
PST

93381
PST
93382
PST
93383

PST
PST

93384
PST
93385
BST
23386
PST
93387

PST
PST



P.003/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:38 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17 14:39
BETHTPT DATRS

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
300003

ADULT PROB FD
300042

CCPH#1
501027

GENERAL
904032

911 ADDRESSING
9206589

ROAD & BRIDGE FD
906033

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST
900011

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
900004

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
900004

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTUR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECEOR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900403

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
960803

FROM €¢7/0872017 TD 07/21/2017

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R PO HNUMBER

2017 10 010-340-405

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2017

900622

120

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

085-202-1090

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

010-310-101
039-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-101

045-310-101

010-320-211

116-330-440

RECEIFT REGISTER

RECEIPT BUMBERS FROM 00003 TC 93999

KBCRIPTS EEJURSTED

FUND NAME
FEES OF COFFICE-TAX

SALARIES PAYZBLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYZBLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE
SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM

CURRENT AD VALOREM

BEER WIKRE & LIQUOR

REVBNUE FROM PAROL

OFFSET

RCT100

PAGE

2

E0STING PERICD/YEAR FROM D070003 TO 99/9999

ACCOUGNT NO ITEM/RBASON
MON.REG FEES 7/3-3

010-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-3101

085-103-101

085-103-101

385-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

010-103-101
039-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101

045-103-101

010-103-101

116-103-101

SALARIES 7/15/17

SALARIES

SALARTES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

SALARIES

?2i1-7/17
7/1-72/17
7/1-7/17
7/1-7/17

7/1-7/17

7/15/17

7/15/17

7/15/17

?/15/17

7/15/17

7/15/17

7/15/17

AD VAl TAXES GEN
AR VAL TAZES ROA
AD VAL TAZES PER
AD VAL TAXES I &

AD VAL TAXES FML

BEER &WINE 7/1-7/17

ACH DEPOSIT 7/11/17

AMOUNT
786 .45

1,475.18
65,590.83

7,220.08
1,270.73
144.78
464.56

1,687.71

DATE RECEIFPT

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/12/:7

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/12/17

07/13/17
07/13717
07/313/17
07/13/17

07/13/17

07/13/17

07/13/37

PST
933es8
BST
93389
PST
9339¢
PST
93391
PST
93392
PST
93393
PST
93334
BST
93355
BST
93338
BST
BST
PST
BST
33397
PST
93398
PST
93339
PST
93440



P.004/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:39 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17 14:39
RECEIPT DATES

VENDOR NAME

FRGM 07/08/2017 TC 07/21/2017

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R PD HNUMBER

10

10

10

10
10

ig

1ig

ig

1¢

11
11

10

032-340-406

032-340-406

032-340-406

024-340-404
024-340-404

031-340-406

032-340-406

010-360-700

010-409-402

015-330-341
015-340-430
015-330-341

039-620-573

015-360-601
027-360-601
045-360-601
062-360-601
080-360-601

AND NUMBER

STATE COMPT OF POBLIC ACC 2017 10 010-310-104
904022

JP PCT#2 2017
908055

JP PCT#2 2017
908055

JP PCT#2 2017
906055

COUNTY CLERK 2017
COUNTY CLERK 2017
906017

JP PCT#1 2017
900054

JP PCF#2 2017
900055

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUN 2017
9002398

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017
900008

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2017
900008

APPLE SPORT CHEVROLET 2017
901813

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017
FIRST STATE BANK OF CERTR 2017
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2017
FIRST STATE BANRK OF CENTR 2017

085-360-601

RECEIPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
HUMEERS PROM 00000 TC 39999

ALL RECBIPTS REQUESTED

FUND NAME
SALES TEX
FINE - FEES
FINE - PEES
FINE - PFEES

FINES & FEES -
FINES & TEES -

Co.
Co.

FINE - FEBS

FIHNE - FEES

MISCELLANEQUS REVE

IRDIGENT CRIMIN/JOU

PROGRAM PARTICIPAN
ADULT PROBATION CO
PROGRAM PARTICIPAN

NEW VEHICLES

INTERBST
INTEREBST
INTERBST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREBST

ERRNTNGS
EARNINGS
ERRNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
ERRNINGS

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-101

032-103-101

032-103-101

032-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101

031-103-101

032-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

015-103-101
015-103-101
015-103-101

039-103-101

015-103-101
027-103-101
045-103-101
062-103-101
080-103-101
085-103-101

ITEM/REASON
ACH/SALES TAX/7-14-17

CR.CARD PAY 6/23-30/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/1-6/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/7-13/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/7/17
CR.CARD PAY 7/11/17

JP#1 PEES/FINMES CHECKS

Jp#2

FINES/FEES CHECKS

UNEMP COMP REFOWD 7/5/17CK#

CANDACE GRAMS

6/17 RPT DEP-DRUG SCHOOL
6/17 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE
6/17 RPT TD PRE-TRIAL DI

R&B TTL REFUND 7/12/17 CK#

6/17
6/17

INTER ADULT PRO INTERE
INTER JURY INTEREST
INTER FMIR INTEREST
INTER I & S 1998 INTER
INTER CLEAZRING INTERES
INTER PAYROLL L INTER

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM G£/0000 TO 9%3/9999

AMOUNT
30,810.08

30.,810.09
866.00

0 07/14/17

PAGE 3

DATE RECEIPT
07/14/17 PST
93401
PST
93402
PST
93403
PST
93434

PST
PST

93465
PST
93406
PST
93407
PST
93408
PST
93409
PST
PST
PST
93410
PST
93411
vOD
v¥OD
vOD
YOD

VOD
vOD

07/14/17

07/14/17

07/14/17

07/14/17
07/14/17

07/14/17

07/14/17

07/14/17

07/12/17

07/14/17
07/14/17

07/14/17

07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17



P.005/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:39 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17
R

VEKDOR NAME
AKND NUMBER

PIRST STATE
PIRST STATE
FIRST STATE
FIRST STATE
FIRST STATE
FIRST STATE
FIRST STATE
900065

FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
FIRST
900065

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

14:39
BCRIPT DATES FROM 07/08/2017 TGO 07/21/2017

BANK
BANK
BANK
BANK
BBENK

BANK

CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR

CENTR
CENTR
CENTR

CENTR
CENTR
CERTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR
CENTR

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSCR-COLLECTCR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
900003

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK

POSTING ACCOUNT

¥R

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

PD

18

10

10

NUMBER

088-360-601
110-360-601
114-360-601
115-360-601
116-360-601
118-360-601
0839-360-601

015-360-601
027-360-601
045-360-601
062-360-601
080-360-601
085-360-601
088-360-601
110-360-601
114-360-601
115-360-601
116-360-601
118-360-601
089-360-601

010-310-101
039-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-101

045-310-101

010-320-211

010-340-405

010-340-407
010-340-407
010-340-407
010-340-402
010-409-402
011-340-419
011-340-420
011-340-421

RECEREPT

PUND NAME

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST
INTEREST

EARNINGS
RARNED

RARNED
RARNED

EARNKD
RARNED

EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNINGS
EARNED

EARHNED

EARNED

EARNED
EARNED

CURRENT AD VALCREM
CURRENT AD VALCREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VALCOREM

CURRENT AD VALOREM
BEER WINE & LIQUOR
FEES

OF OFFICE-TAX

FEES
FEES

OF QOFFICE-DIS
OF OFFICE-DIS
FEES OF OFFICE-DIS
FEES OF OFFICE-SHE
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
CO CLERK-REC MGHT

CRT HOUSE-REC MGMT
DIST CLERK-REC MGM

RECEIPT REGISTER
HUMBERS

FROM 00000 TC 99999
ALL RECEIPTS REJUBSTED

OFFSET
ACCOUNT HO

088-103-101
110-103-101
114-103-101
115-103-3101
116-103-3101
118-103-101
089-103-101

015-103-101
027-163-1031
045-103-101
062-103-101
080-103-1G1
085-103-101
088-103-101
110-103-101
114-1903-101
115-103-101
116-103-101
118-103-~101
489-103-101

910~103-101
039-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101

045-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101

ITEM/REAESON

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE
INTE

INTE

INTE
INTE
7 INTE
INTB

7/8-14/17
7/8-14/17
7/8-14/17
7/8-14/17

7/8-14/17

PERM SCH INTERES
JUV PROB INTERES
JV SUP/RST INTER
JUV STATE TJPC A
JUV STATE TITLE

JUV STATE PLACEM
GASSAWAY CEMETER

ADULT PRO INTERE
JORY INTEREST

FMLE INTEREST

I & S 1998 INTER
CLERARING INTERES
PAYROLL CL INTER
PERM SCH INTERES
JUV PROB INTERES
JV SUP/RST INTER
JUV STATE TJEC A
JUV STATE TITLE
JUV STATE PLACEM
GASSAWAY CEMETER

AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TAXES
AD VAL TBXES

AD VAL TAXES

WINE & BRER 7/8-14

TAX CERTS 7/8-14/17

6/17
6/17
6/17
6/17
6/17

§35RRRRR

GEN
ROA
PER
I &

CRIMINAL FINE
FEES OF OFFICE D

ARRES

FEES OFFICE SHER
ATTRY

CCRM

REC MGMT & PRES

CVDEM

RCT140

AMOUNT

91.17
121.30

27.30

2,169.04

31,474.19
5,539.42
631.13
1,919.91

39,564.65
6,634.84

2,946.34
1,441.20
.69
10.00

PAGE 4
POSTIRG PERICD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/959%

DATE RECEIPT

07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17
07/17/17

VoD
VoD
VoD
vOD
VOD
VOD
VoD

93412

7 PST

PST

7 PST

PST
PST

7 PST

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

23413

o7

o7

07/18/17

00000000

NN AN NN

PST

PST
PST

93414
BST
93415
PST
934316
PST
93417
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

PST
PST

/i8/17

/18/17

NSNS
PRPRERRPRR R
NN



P.006/020

¢ AX)254 883 1406

15:40 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17
RECREI

VENDOR NAME
AND NUMBER

DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
DISTRICT CLERK
900005

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK

14:39
PT DATBS FROM 0770872017 TC 0772172017

POSTING ACCOUNT
YR PD HNUMB

2017

ER

012-340-421
027-340-480
030-340-410
041-340-407
010-202-340
010-202-317
010-202-233
010-202-234
010-202-235
010-202-216
010-202-226
010-202-222
010-202-202
010-202-308
010-202-316
014-340-700
0i0-202-227
042-340-421
010-202-215
010-202-301
010-202-304

010-340-404
010-340-404
010-340-401
030-340-409
010-340-406
011-340-419
011-340-420
012-340-421
027-340-480
041-340-407
039-321-900
010-202-325
010-202-326
010-202-231
010-202-232
010-202-317
010-202-216
010-202-222
010-202-202
010-202-224
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-409-402
010-202-227
010-409-400
042-340-420
010-340-402
010-202-323
010-340-404

RECEXPT

FUHD NAME

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEES

FEES OF OFFICE - D
FEES FROM CIVIL CaA
CO.CBILD ABUSE PRE
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F
DIVORCE & FAMILY L
OTHER THAEN DIVORCE
INDIGENTS LBGAL SE
CCC-01/04
DNA TBSTING FEE
EMS TRAUMA FOND{EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
TIME PAYMENT PLAN
JUDICIAL SUPFORT {
DIST.CLERK CVFPF
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
TECHNCLOGY FEE DIS
DRUG COURT COST {D
CIVIL-DIST.CRT.-EF
CRIM.-DIST.CRT.-EF

FEES OF OFFICE-CO.
FEES OF OFFICE-CO.
FEES OF OFFICE-CO.
FEES OF OFFICE - C
FEES OF OFFICE-DIS
CO CLERE-REC MGHT
CRT HOUSE-REC MGHMT
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JURY FEES

FEES FROM CIVIL CA
SEPTIC TANK INSPEC
BIRTH CERTIFICATE
MARRIEGE LICENSE F
FILING FEE/INDIGEN
JUDICIAL/CIVIL FIL
JUDICIAL SUPPORT F
CCC-01/04

BMS TRAUMA FUNDI{EM
ARREST FEES - DPS
JUDICIAL/CRIMINAL
TIME PAYMENT PIAN
JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
LEGAL AID
TECHNOLOGY FEE CO.
FEBS OF OFFICE-SHE
SEPTIC STATE FEE
FEBS OF OFFICE-CO.

RECEIPT REGISTER
BUMRERS PROM

00000 TG 99993
ALL RECKIPYS EREJUBSTED

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

012-103-101
027-103-101
030-103-101
041-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
0106-103-101
010-3103-3i01
014-103-3101
010-103-101
042-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
030-103-101
010-103-101
011-103-101
011-103-101
012-103-101
027-103-101
041-103-101
0395-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
042-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

ITEM/REASON

6/17 RPT SECOR

6/17 RPT JURY FEES

6/17 RPT CVLIB

6/17 RPT CVSTN

6/17 RPT $100 FEE

6/17 RPT CVJSF

6/17 RPT  CVJGF

6/17 RPT CVJUC

6/17 RPT CVIND

6/17 RPT  01-01-04 FORWARD
6/17 RPT DNA

6/17 RPT EMS

6/17 RPT ARREST FEES-STAT
6/17 RPT TP-STATE

6/17 RPT JS {JSF JUDICIAL
6/17 RPT DISTRICT CLEARK
6/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFBNSE
6/17 RPT DISTRICT COURT T
6/17 RPT DRUG COURT COST/
6/17 RPT CIVIL/DIST.CT.EL
6/17 RPT CRIMINAL ELECRON
6/17 RPT COUNTY FINB

6/17 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN
6/17 RPT FEES OFFICE COUN
6/17 RPT LAW LIBRARY

6/17 RPT CaA

6/17 RPT REC MGMT & PRES
6/17 RPT BRK

6/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU
6/17 RPT JURY

6/17 RPT CVRPT

6/17 RPT ISTCO

6/17 RPT BCS

6/17 RPT HMLS

6/17 RPT FILING FEES INDI
6/17 RPT CVJF

6/17 RPT CVJSF

6/17 RPT 01-01-04 FDRWARD
6/17 RPT  EMS

6/17 RPT  ARST

6/17 RPT CRJF

6/17 RPT TP-STATB

6/17 RPT JS

6/17 RPT  INDIGENT CRIM/AT
6/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFEKSE
6/17 RPT LA/CT.GURRD.FUND
6/17 RPT TFCC

6/17 RPT SHERRIFF'S FEES
6/17 RPT SEPTIC TANE STAT
6/17 RPT CITY ARREST FEES

RCT10€
£OSYING PERICD/YR2ZR FROH 00/0000 TD 39/9999

PAGE

5

DATE RECEIPT

07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/317
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17

07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST

93418

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST



P.007/020

¢AX)254 883 1406

15:40 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17 14:39
RECEKIPT

VENDOR NAXE
AND NUMBER

COURTY CLERK
COURTY CLERK
COURTY CLERK
900017

JP PCT#1
PCTH#1
JP PCT#1
JP PCT#1
PCTH#1
PCTH#1
PCT#1
PCTH#1
PCTH#1
PCT#1
PCT§1
PCT#1
PCTH1
PCTH#1
PCTH#1
PCT#41
PCT#1
PCTH#1
PCTH#1
PCT§#1
a0s4

o

SEEEEEEEEEEEREERE

BREWER,
901814

LELA

COWTY CLERK
300017

PCT§2
PCT§2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT§2
PCT§2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT#2
PCT§2
PCTH#2
PCT#2
PCT§2

e EEEEEEEEEREEE!

POST
YR

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

DATRS FROM 0770872017 TO 07/21/2017

ING ACCOUNT

PD

10
10
10

10

10

RNUMBER

010-202-204
010-202-215%5
010-202-302

010-340-415
010-340-415
029-340-422
010-340-415
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-415
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-225
010-202-308
010-202-316
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

045-620-393

024-340-404

010-340-416
010-340-416
029-340-423
010-340-416
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-416
010-202-211
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-20G2
010-202-225
010-202-308
010-202-316

RECBIPT REGISTER
PROM 0000Q TC 99999

RECEIPT

PUND NAME

MOVING VIOIATION F
DRUG COURT COST (D
CIVIL-CO.CRT.-EFF{

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLCGY FEE JP§
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
PRIVATE COLLECTICN
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEBS - DPS
MOTOR CARRIER WEIG
TIME PAYMENT PL2&N
JUDICIAL SUPPORT {
INCIGERT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRURNCY PREVENT/DI

CULVERTS

FIHES & FEES - CO.

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

FEES OF OFFICE-JP

TECHNOLCGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

COURTHOUSE SECURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECU
FEES OF OFFICE-JP

PRIVATE COLLECTION
BASIC LEGAL SERVIC
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE

JUROR REIMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS

MOTOR CARRIER WEIG
TIME PAYMENT PiAN

JUDICIAL SUPPORT {

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
£10-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

045-103-101

024-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-101
029-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
§13-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-103
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-10Q1
010-103-101
010-103-101

DOeBERS
ALL. RECRIPTS RE{JUESTED

ITEM/RERSON

6/17 RPT  HMOVING VIOLATION
6/17 RPT DRUG COURT COST
6/17 RPT CIVIL COUNTY COU
6/17 RPT FINE

6/17 RPT FEES OFFICE

6/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T
6/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN
6/17 RPT COURTHOUSE SECUR
6/17 RPT CHSJP

6/17 RPT TFC

6/17 RPT PC30

6/17 RPT IND

6/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD
6/17 RPT STF

6/17 RPT JURCR REIMBURSEM
6/17 RPT BARREST FEES-STAT
6/17 RPT MC-STATE

6/17 RPT TIME PAY-STATE
6/17 RPT JS

6/17 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE
6/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION
6/17 RPT CIVIL JP CRT - E
6/17 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI

CULVERT 12IK X 20FT

CK#

CO CLK FEES /CKS & CASH

RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT
RPT

FIKE

FEES OFFICE
JUSTICE COURTS T
ARREST FEES-COUN
COURT HOUSE SECU
CHSJP

TFC

PC30

IND

01-01-04 FORWARD
STF

JUROR REIMBURSEM
ARREST FEES-STAT
MC-STATE
TP-STATE

Js

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YRAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9993

AMOUNT

.89
287.89
135.00

24,973.30

2,080.14
959.40

5,365.00

2,957.56
640.14
152.28

8.97
114.19
38.05
110.20
286.64
12.00

1,522.94
975.19
152.28
181.37
208.00

41.00
228.42

PAGE 6

DATE RECEIPT

07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17

PST
93412

07/18/17 PST
07/18/17
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17
1 07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17

PST

PST

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST

93420

07/18/17 PST .

93421

07/18/17 PST

93422

07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/1317
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17 PST
07/18/17

PST

PST



P.008/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:41 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17
RECEIPT

VENDCR NAME
AND NUMBER

JP PCT#2
JP PCT#2
JP PCTH#2
JP PCTH#2
900455s

JP PCT#3
JP PCTH#3
JP PCTH3
JP PCT#3
JP PCT§3
JP PCT#3
JP PCTH#3
JP PCT#3
JP PCT#3

EEEEEEEE
8

\0
=]
=]
=]
=1
()

JP PCT#3
300018

COUNTY CLERK
OOUNTY CLERK
30¢017

COUNTY CLERK
300017

SHERIFF
500019

SHERIFF

14:19
DATRS FROM 07/08/2017 TO 07/21/2017

POST
¥R

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

ING ACCOUNT

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

NUMBER

014-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

010-340-417
010-340-417
029%-340-324
010-340-417
012-340-421
013-340-421
010-340-417
010-202-307
010-202-216
010-202-312
010-202-315
010-202-202
010-202-315
010-202-227
010-202-204
010-202-303
010-202-238

031-340-40s6

033-340-40s5

033-340-406¢

024-340-404
024-340-404

024-340-404

020-340-40s6

020-340-407

RECEIPT REGISTER

RECEIPT RUMBEES FROM 00400 TO 9999%
UESTED

ALJ, RECEIPTS REQ

FUND NAMB

INDIGEXT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOLATION F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVEHNT/DI

FEES OF OFFICE-JP
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
TECHNOLOGY FEE JP#
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
COURTHOUSE SECOURIT
JUSTICE COURT SECO
FEES OF OFFICE-JP
BASIC LBGARL SERVIC
CCC-01/04

STATE TRAFFIC FEE
JUROR RETIHMBURSEMEN
ARREST FEES - DPS
JUDICIAL SUPPORT |
INDIGENT DEFENSE F
MOVING VIOIATICN F
CIVIL-J.P.CRT.-EFF
TRUANCY PREVENT/DI

FINE - FEES
FINE - FEES
FINE -

FERES

FIRES & FEES - CO.
FIKES &% FEES - CO.

FINES & FEES - CO.

FEES

BONDS

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-153-101
010-3103-101
810-103-101
§10-103-101

010-103-101
010-103-1901
029-103-101
010-103-101
012-103-101
013-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101
010-103-101

031-193-3101

033-103-101

033-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-1¢1

024-103-101

¢20-103-101

020-103-101

ITEM/REASCN

6/17 RPT
€/17 RPT
§/17 RPT

INDIGENT DEFENSE
MOVING VIOLATION
CIVIL JP CRT - E
TRUANCY PREVENRTI

6/17 RPT FIRE

6/17 RPT FERS OFFICE

6/17 RPT JUSTICE COURTS T
6/17 RPT ARREST FEES-COUN
6/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SRCU
6/17 RPT CHSJIP

6/17 RPT TFC

6/17 RPT IND

6/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD
6/17 RPT STF

6/17 RPT JURY REIMBURSEMR
6/17 RPT ARREST FRES-STAT
6/17 RPT JS

6717 RPT INDIGENT DEFENSE
6/17 RPT MOVING VIOLATION
6/17 RPT CiIVIL JP CRT - E
6/17 RPT  TRUANCY PREVEHNTI

CR.CARD PAY 7/7-313/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/9-13/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/14-18/17

CR.CARD PAY 7/12/17
CR.CaRD PAY 7/13/17

RFILE/CASE#8573
CIVIL FEES 7/95-15/2017 CKS
BB FRES 6/19-25/2017 CKS

RCT100C
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 10/0000 TO 39/93%9%

1,384.50
302.74
59.68

25.76

3,042.00
1,510.00

1,510.00
510.00

125.00

22.00
1,001.30

PAGE

7

DATE RECEIPT

07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17

07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/:x8/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17
07/18/17

07/18/17

07/18/17

07/18/17

07/18/17
07/18/17

07/18/17

07/19/17

07/1%/17

PST
PST
PST
PST

93423

PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
PST
BST

93424
PST
93425
PST
93426
BST
93427

PST
BST

93428
PST
93429
PST
33438
PST



P.009/020

(FAX)254 883 1408

15:41 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

07/21/17 14:39 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE B
RECEL POSTING PERICD/YRAR FRQM 00/0000 TO 99/9999

PT DATRES FROM 07/08/2017 TO 07/21/2017 RECEIPT FROW 00000 TG 99999
ALY, RECEIPIS REBXIRSTED
VENDCR NANE POSTIBG ACCOURT OFFSET
AND NUMBER YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOQURT NG ITEM/RRASCN AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
300019 e e e
90.00 934131
g%%%lg? 2017 10 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 6/26-30/2017 50.00 07/13/17 PST
1 ____________
90.400 93432
SHERIFF 2017 10 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BE FEES 7/1-8/2007 135.00 07/19/17 PST
g%g%ig? 2017 10 020-340-407 BOKDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 7/9-15/20%7 285.00 07/1%/17 PST
420.00 93433
ROBERTSCN COUNTY 82HD JUD 2017 11 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES COLL 7/10-14/2017 ROCB 25.00 07/19/17 PST
901264 e e
25.00 93434
gg%{g COUNTY 2017 11 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 FEES COLL 7/10-14/2017 CBAM 60.00 07/19/17 PST
L
60.00 33435
gggngPS 66 2017 10 0B8-360-709 ROYALTIES - PHILLI 088-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 7/18/17 5,565.15 07/19/17 PST
B e —-——————
5,565.15 93438
gg%%ggF 2017 10 010-340-406 FBES OF OFFICB-DIS 010-103-101 CIVIL PEES 6/2017 RPT CK# 5,998.00 07/20/17 PST
5,998.00 93437
ggﬁ%%g? 2017 10 010-202-313 BAJL BOWD FBE {BB} 010-103-10: BB FEES 6/17 RPT CK 480.00 07/20/17 PST
480.00 93438
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-340-418 FEES CF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 6/17 RPT FINE 2,847.36 07/26/17 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 10 010-340-418 FEES CF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 6/17 RPT FEES OFFICE 191.71 07/20/17 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 10 029-340-425 TECHNCLOGY FEE JP# 029-103-101 6/17 RPT JUSTICE COUDRTS T 124.42 07/20/17 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 1€ 010-340-418 FEES CF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 6/17 RPT MC- COUNTY 936.00 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH#4 2017 10 0:0-340-418B FEES QOF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 6/17 RPT TIME PAY-COUNTY 51.32 07/20/17 PBST
JP PCTH#4 2017 10 012-340-421 COURTHOUSE SECURIT 012-103-101 6/17 RPT COURT HOUSE SECU 93.32 07/20/17 BST
JP PCTH#4 2017 10 013-340-421 JUSTICE COURT SECU 013-103-101 6/17 RPT CHSJP 31.11 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-340-418 FEES OF OFFICE-JP 010-103-101 6/17 RPT TFC 90.32 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-202-211 PRIVATE COLLE 010-103-101 6/17 RPT PC30 414.34 07/20/17CE30N
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-202-216 CCC-01/04 010-103-101 6/17 RPT 01-01-04 FORWARD 1.244.22 07/20/17 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 10 010-202-312 STATE TRAFFIC FEE 010-103-101 6/17 RPT STF 587.70 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH#4 2017 10 010-202-315 JUROR REIMBURSEMEN 010-103-101 6/17 RPT JURCR REIMBURSEM 124.42 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-202-202 ARREST FEBES - DPS 010-103-101 6/17 RPT ARREST FEE-STATE 145.53 07/20/17 PST
JP PCT#4 2017 10 010-202-308 TIME PAYMENT PLAN 010-103-101 6/17 RPT TIME PAY-STATE 51.32 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-202-316 JUDICIAL SUPPORT { 010-103-101 6/1i7 RPT Js 186.63 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTH4 2017 10 010-202-227 INDIGENT DEFENSE F 010-103-3101 6/17 RPT INDIGEKT DEFENSE 62.21 07/20/17 PST
JP PCTh4 2017 10 010-202-204 MOVING VIOLATION F 010-103-101 6/17 RPT MOVING VICLATION 1.66 07/20/17 PST
gP EST 4 2017 10 010-202-238 TRUANCY PREVENT/DI 010-103-101 6/17 RPT TRUANCY PREVENTI 54.21 07/20/17 BST
00015 e e
7,238.40 93439



P.010/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:42 Falls County Auditors

071242017

07/21/17 14:39 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 9
RBCERIPT DATES FRCM ©7/08/2017 TO 07/21/2017 RBCEIPT NUMBERS FROM 0000G TO 99939 POSTIBG PERICD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999
ALL RBRCEKTFTS RECQUBSTED

VEWDOR NAME POSTING ACCOURT OFFSET

AND NOUMBER ¥R PD HNUMBER FUIND HAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/RRASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

g%gg%%CT CLERK 2017 10 025-340-450 FINES % FEES - DIS 025-103-101 DIST CLK PEES 7/12-14/17 _____-?Efigg 07/20/17 PST
914 .00 93440

ADULT DROB OEFICH ROBERTS 3017 11 015-360°799 JTHER BEVENUE o1a-1037101 ASHEY IoRD CAUSE 1a3ocRenk 40299 57/35/17 Bt
00133 T 204.00 93441

ADULT PROR OPFICE,ROBEETS 2017 11 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 6/17 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE 10,105.00 07/20/17 PST

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROBEETS 2017 11 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-193-101 6/17 RPT TF-MISCELLANEJUS 6.00 07/20/17 PST
200133 ~"T10.111.00 53442

gggg%; CL.ERK 2017 10 024-340-404 FINRS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 7/14/17 EL?? 07/20/17 PST
8.00 83443

DISTRICT CLERK 2017 10 025-340-450 FINMBS & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CaRD/EFILE 7/10-14/17 785.00 07/20/17 PST
00005 T 785.00 93448

MILAM COUNTY 2017 11 114-340-416 MILAM CQOUNTY 114-102-101 FEES COLL 6/19-23/17 ROC 207.00 07/21/17 PST
ST 207.00 93445

JP PCTH1 2017 10 ©031-340-406 FIHNE - FEES 031-103-101 JPl FINE/FEEBS 7/17-20/17 1,184.00 07/21/17 PST
200054 TTTT1.184.00 93446

ggoggg#2 2017 10 032-340-406 FIKE - FEES 022-103-101 JP2 FEBS/FINE 7/24-20/27 %%?;99 07/21/17 PST
22¢.00 93447

JP PCTH3 2017 10 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 JP2 FEES/FINE 7/01-20/17 1.016.00 07/21/17 PST
900018 ""771,016.00 93448

ggogggﬁz 2017 10 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 7/14-20/17 gzzlég 07/21/17 PST
977.50 93449

ggg%{g CLERK 2017 10 024-340-404 FINBS & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY ?7/18/17 {?ELE? 07/21/17 PST
156.00 33450

TOTAL AMOUNT ACTUAL RECEIPT 394,919.13
TOTAL AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 2,183.04



P.011/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:42 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

DATE 07/24/2017

VENDOR WNAME
ALERE TOXTCOLOGY

LOMNIE E. JACEKSOH

FALLS (DURTY PAYROLIL FUND

FALLS COUBTY PAYROLL FURD

LCR BARK CORFORATICE

ALDC DOMITNSOEZ

VERIZON WIRKLESS

AT&T

VERTIOH WIRELESS

FALLS OORIETY PAYROLL ¥UHD

FALLS COURTY PAYROLI. FURD

FALLS OCOURTY PAYROLL: FUND

FALLS COUBT® PAYROLL FURD

FALLS {OMNTY PAYROLL, FURD

ALL CHECHS

ACOOIHIST NOMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

£016-565-414

015-565-426

015-202-10G0

016-202-100

015-565-352

016-565-428

010-560-421

010-409-420

010-409-420

010-202-100

038-202-100

0335-202-100

086-202-1900

087-202-100

ACTCUBE HAME
OCNTRACT SERVICES

TRAVEL

SALARIES PAYABLE

SBRLARIES PAYABLE

OFFICE EQUIPMENT

TRAINING & EDUCATION

TELETYPE & RADIO

TELEPHCNE

TELEPHONE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SAELARIES PAYABLE

SBELARIES PAYABLE

DATE
07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/13/2017

07/19/2017

07/12/2017

07/32/2017

07/12/2017

07/22/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/201r7

07/12/2017

OPPTROLLER TRAFNSPARENCY CHECK EBEGISTER FROM: 07716/2017 TO: 07/21/2017%
BANK ACCCUNT: ALL

FO NO

CCP#1

EMC

511

11.675.35%
1,475.18

541.49
21,126.35

21,126.35

1,068.88

6210

95681

CHR#
95682

CHEH
95683

CHE#
95684

CHE#
95685

CHK#
95686



P.012/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:42 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

BDATE 07/24/2017

VEHDOR NAME
ALLISON JOHANSON

BEID*S QUALITY SERVICE

GRARYTE TEI ECOFPMRINICATIONS

ATE&T

ATE&ET

FALLS COONTY GENERAL FUHD

FALLS COUNTY GEHNERAL FUHD

FALLS COUNTY GENERAL FUNHD

FALLS COURTY GENERAL FUND

ALYL CHECES BANEK ACCOOBT:

ACCOUST HORMMBER

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

010-202-100

070-520-452

010-409-420

010-560-420

010-561-420

010-409-440
010-409-440
010-456-443
010-458-444
010-561-44¢
010-530-440
010-561-440

039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444
039-620-444

033-340-406

032-340-406

024-340-404

025-340-450

ACOOORT HAME
SELERIES PAYABLE

JAIL REPAIRS

TELEPHCNE

TELEPHCNE

TELEPHCRE

UTILITIES COURTHCUSE
UTILITIES COURTHOUSE
OTILITIES-JP§#2
OTILITIES-JP#4

ELECTIRIC
OTILITIES-ELECTIRC
ELECTRIC

UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE
DTILITIES - ROARD & BRIDGE
DTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE
DTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE
DTILITIBS - ROAD & BRIDGE
DTILITIBS - ROAD & BRIDGE
DTILITIBS - ROAD & BRIDGE
FIRE - FEES

FIRE - FEES

FINES & FEES - CO.CLERK

FINES & FEES - DIST.CLERK

DATE
07/14/2017

07/13/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017

07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017
07/17/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017

07/17/2017

OMPYROLLER YRANSPARENCY CHECK REGISTER FROM: 07/10/2017 TOG: 07/21/2017
ALL

PC RO

JAIL

s/o

JAIL

kbbb bkl
RV RR
elosloslos]oshoogos]

9
43
W

Jr§2

DIS CK

200.00
2,944 .40

2,944 .40
1,658.63

197.42

2,210.02
381.9%0
105.58

99.53

4.627.17

7,643.49

16.94
36.23

4207.71
3,042.00

3,042 .40
7.800.00

7,800.90
24,973.30

24,973.30
9,058.39

9,058._39

CHK#
95691

CHE§
95692

CHK#
95693

CHE3#
95694

CHEK3
95695

CHE3
95696

CHES
95697

CHK§
95698

CHE$
95699



P.013/020

(FAX)254 883 1406

15:43 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

DATE 07/24/2017

VERDOR HAMR

ACCOUBT NUMBER

PALLS COUNTY GEBERAL FUGHD 2017 031-340-40¢

VERIEOH WIRELESS

FALLS &XXIRTY GERERAL FUNO

FALLS COUETY GEBERAL FUND

GRAVES HIIMPHRTES STAHL,LTD

NET DATA CORPARATION

WINDSTREAM COMMRINICATIOHNS

WINDSTREAM COHMMUNICATICNS

DEPARTHMENT OF IPFORMATICH

CORPERS CRUSHED STUHK

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

010-409-420

020-340-406
020-340-407

034-340-406

010-202-211
0iG-202-211
010-202-211

0l10-340~-415
010-340-416
010-340-417
010-340-418

029-455-423
010-458-424

010-457-420
029-455-423

010-409-420
010-456-420
010-560-420
010-561-420
039-620-444

045-623-392
045-624-392
045-625-392
045-626-392

ACXTFOBT HAME

FINE - FEES
TELEPHONE
FEES

BORDS

FINE - FEES

PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30)
PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30}
PRIVATE COLLECTION 30%(PC30)

FEES OF
¥EES OF
FEES OF
FEES OF

OFFICE-JP PCT.1
OFFICE-JP PCT.2
OFFICE-JP PCT.3
OFFICE-JP BCT.4

INTERNET
PHONE

PHONE
INTERNET

TELEPHONE
PHONE

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE

OTILITIES ROAD & BRIDGE

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

{ONPTRULIL.ER TRAHSPARENCY CHECK REGISTER FROM: 07/10/2017 T0: 07/21/2017
ALL. CHECRS BANE ACUOUST: ALL

DATE
07/17/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017
07/19/20817

07/19/2017

07/19/2017
07/19/2017
07/19/2017

07/19/2017
07/19/2017
07/19/2017
07/19/2017

07/21/2017
07/21/2017

07/21/2017
077/21/2017

07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017
07/21/2017

07/10/2017
07/10/2017
07/10/2017
07/10/2017

PC KO
JP#1

ARMDUNTY
7,412.87

DPS/RB

s
28

JP#4

JP§1
JP§2
JP#4

JP#L
JP#2
JP#3
JP#4

JP#4
JP#4

155.07

5,998.0C
480.00

6.478.00
7,238.40

7.238.40

618.53
286.64
414 .34

1.319.51
44.00

174.00

54.99
141.52

JP#3
JP#3

196 .51

116.10
35.00

151.10

349.88
0.84
18.25
0.1}
0.04

369.12

38.20
38.20

152.78

CHRE01 PAGE 3

BATCH
CODB

CHE#
95700

CTHEKS
95701

CHX#
95702

CHE#
95703

CHES
95704

CHE?S
95705

CHEE
95786

CHKH
95787

CHRS
957838

CHEK#
2688



P.014/020

(FAX)254 883 1406
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0712412017

DATE 07/24/2017

VEHNDOR HANME
COST EQUIPMENT

COST EQUIPMENT

SAOTTRADD BANK EQUIPMENT P

WILSCOR CULVERTS, INC

COMNERS CRUSHED STONE

JOEL STUAET H.LINSWORTD S

JUEL STUART CCOLLINSWORTH S

BLOE CAT TRUCKIBRG

BLOE CAT TRUCKING

JOEL STUART COGLINSWIRTD S

ACCOUNT RUMEBER

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

(45-623-425
045-625-425
045-626-425

045-624-425
045-625-425
045-626-42%

045-620-577

045-620-333
045-620-3393

045-624-392

¢47-737-425
047-754-425
047-740-425

047-737-425
047-737-425
047-737-425
047-737-425

047-754-425
047-700-425
047-737-425

047-737-425
047-737-425
047-737-425

047-700-425
047-700-425
047-74G-425

BARK

HADULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

EQUIPMENT LEASE PYMT

CULVERTS
CULVERTS

GRAVEL

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULIKNG
HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HADLING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

DATE

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/20%7

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/2072017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

COMPTRALLER TRANSFARENCY CHECK REGISTER FROM: 07/1£/2017 TO: 67/21/2017
ALl CHECKS ACOCINT: ALL

PO NG
PCTH#1
PCT#
PCT#4

PCT#2
PCTi#4

PCT#4

2,684.00

£2.00
3,254.0C
$78.0G

4,2%94.00
13,629.88

13,629.88

3,615.84
14%.40

144.67

161.28
145.84
€26.35

3,009.27

288.65
1,257.15
335.87

1,881.67

3,042.74
1,354.02
1,687.63

6,084.39

1,000.22
1,002.78
500.87

2,503.88

2690

i
2691

2692

2693

263%a

CHE#
2695

2698



P.015/020
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0712412017

DATE 07/24/2017

VEHDOR HAHE

RIUE CAT TRDCKING

OAPTROII.RR TRANSPAREBCY

ALL

ACCYIRT BUMBER

2017
2017
2017

DAVID STEIN THUUKING 2017

DAVID STEIN TRUCKIES 2017

DAVID STEIN TROCKING 2017

OIEERS STOHE 2017

OCNNERS STOHR 2017

ONPERS STUGHE 2017

{INRERS STCORE 2017

047-740-425
047-700-425
047-700-425

047-625-425
047-625-425
047-688-425
047-688B-425

047-740-425
047-705-425
047-704-425

047-733-425
047-733-425
047-700-425

047-639-392
047-640-392

045-623-392
045-624-392
045-625-392
045-626-392

045-623-392
045-624-392
045-625-392
045-626-392

045-623-392
045-623-392
045-623-392

045-623-392
045-623-392
045-623-392

ACCDUHT FKAME

HAULING
HAULING
HBEDLING

HRDLING
HADLING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

MATERIALS
MATERIRLS

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

GRAVEL
GRAVEL
GRAVEL

DATE

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/2¢/2017
07/20/2017
07/2¢/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

BREGISTER FROM: 07/10/2017 TO: 07/21/2817
CHECHRS BANK ACILUNT: ALL

PC BO

PCT#4
PCT#4
PCT#H#4

PCT#4
PCTi#4
PCT#4
PCTH4

PCT#4
PCT#4
PCT#4

PCT#4
PCTH4
PCTH#4

PCTH#1
PCTH1

PCTH1
PCTH#2
PCT#3
PCTH4

PCTi{1
P 2
P 3
PCT#4

PCT#1
PCT#1
PCT#1

PCTH#1
PCT#1
PCT#L

CHK201 PAGE

S

BATCH
AMCIRT CODE

512.03
2,023.92
2,029.84

4,565.79

1,635.53
637.82
979.1i1

1,606.68

4,859.14
490.99

1,050.48

1,680.58
836.48
809.65

3,326.71

146.91
2,398.27

152.26
275.02

1,403.92

887.63
146.51
152.72

1,186.86

CHK#

2699

8
2709

CHKX#

2701

2702

CHKS
2703

CHEK#

2704

2706

2707
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DATE 07/24/2017

VERDOR RAMEHE
SHEERIDAER FAERMS TRUCKING,L 2017

2017
2017

SHERITAE FARMS TROCKING.L 2017

2017
2017
BLUR AT TRUCKING 2017
CONPERS STOHE 2017
COERERS STURB 2017
2017
2017
CONNRES (RUSHED STGHE 2017
2017
2017
{ORHERS CEUSHED STCGHE 2017
2017
2017
2017
CCIMERS SICHEE 2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
CORNERS STONE 2017
2017
2017

SHERTTIAN FABMS TRDXKIEG,L 2017

AMOCOUNRT HOMBER

045-524-425
045-524-425
045-524-425

047-554-425
047-658-425
047-661-425

047-700-425

045-625-392

$47-684-392
047-704-392
047-705-392

047-689-392
047-689-392
047-589-392

047-753-392
047-715-392
047-568-392
047-753-392

047-678-392
047-740-392
047-737-392
047-733-392
047-754-392

047-6B7-392
047-687-392
047-687-392

047-756-425

ACOOORT HAME
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING

HAULING
HAULING
HAULING

BAULING
GRAVEL

MATERIALD
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIAL

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATRRIALS

HAULING

BARK

DATE

07/20/2017
07/26/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/20/2017
07/20/2017
07/20/2017

07/21/2017

COMPTROLLER TRABSPARERCY CHECX REGISTER FRCGM: 07/10/2017 To: 07/21/2017
ALL CHECES ACTOUNT: AUL

CHE291 PAGE 6

PC EO 24OORT
PCT#2 $49.45
PCT#2 1,187.85
PCT#2 1,176 .51

2,913.81

PCTH2 415.00
PCTH2 706.16
PCT#2 158.58
1,2792.74

PCTH4 2,022.21
2,022.21

PCT#3 288.71
288.71

PCI'§4 733.59
PCT#4 450.00
PCT#4 6503.58
1,787.17

PCTHA 2,226.80
PCT#4 471.95
PCTi4 4,301.64
7,000.40

PCTH3 933.23
PCTH#3 144.79
PCTH#3 587.19
PCTH#3 1,436.01
3,101.22

PCTH4 157.78
PCTH4 2,004.28
PCTH#4 3,303.03
PCTH4 1,355.85
PCT#4 951.97
7.772.921

PCT#4 598.69
PCT#4 881.36
PCT#4 3,312.26
4,792.31

PCT#1 77.10

BATCH
ocomE

2708

CHEE
2709

CHKE
2710

RS
2711

#
2712

2713

2714

#
2715
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DATE 07/24/2017

VENIIR NAME

DORNERS {RUSHED STOHE

ALL CHECES

ACCCUNT GUMEBER

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

047-757-392
047-758-392
047-748-392

027-465-145

027-465-145

027-465-145

027-465-145%

027-465-14S%

027-465-145

027-465-145

027-465-145

$027-465-145

027-465-145

027-465-145

027-465-145

ACCOUNT HAME

MATERIALS
MATERIALS
MATERIALS

GRARD

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

GRAND

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

JURY

DATE

07/21/2017
07/2:/2017
07/2172017

a7/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

COMPTROLELER TRANSPARENCY CHECK REGISTER FROM: D07/10/2017 TO: 07721/2817
BARE ACODURT: ALL

BATCH
AMDUNT CODE
_______ 77.1¢ 2718
850.14  --
738.76  --
235.43 .
1.884.33 2719
6.00  --
6.00 11932
6.00  --
6.00 11933
6.00 -
6.00 11934
6.00 --
------------ CHK3
6.00 11935
6.00 -
------------ CHE§
§.00 11936
6.00 --
____________ g
§.00 11937
6.00 --
———————————— CHEE
6.00 11938
6.00 --
____________ #
6.00 11939
6.00 --
____________ s
6.00 11940
6.00 —-
———————————— CHKE
6.00 11941
6.00 --
------------ uES
6.00 11942
6.00 --



DATE 07/24/2017 COMPTRALLER TRARSPARERCY CHECR REGISTER FRON: ©07/10/2017 TO: 07/21/2017
ALL CHECXS BANE ACOCUNT: ALL

P.018/020

¢ AX)254 883 1406

15:45 Falls County Auditors

0712412017

VENDCR EAMB ACOCUST RUMBER ACCOURT #HRME DATE PO HO AMOUBT COIR
"""" 6700 Tigas
GRAND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -—
"""" 600 “hinas
GRAND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -—
-------- 6.00 11945
GRAHAD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -
"""" cTop Coinee
GRAND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2517 6.00 -
"""" 00 ias47
GRARHD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 --
"""" 6.00 Tises
GRAHD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -
"""" 600 iass
GRAHD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -—
"""" 6 00 “iiso
GRAHND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/1.3/2017 6.00 -
““““ s 00 g5
GREND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -—
"""" 5100 Sissa
GRAHND JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -=
"""" 5.00 31953
GRARD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2017 6.00 -
________ 6.00 11354
GRARD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 0?/13/2617 6.0C -
-------- EfBB 11955
GRARD JURY 2017 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 07/13/2617 12.00 -
"""" 13700 iiose
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DATR 07/24/2017

ACOOINT NUMBER
2017 027-465-145

VERDOR HAME
GRAND JURY
GRERD JURY 2017 027-465-14S

FALLS COONTFY PAYROLL FUFD 2017 110-202-100

JAY BUUTLER JR 2017 110-570-431
FUELMAN 2017 110-570-330
AT&T 2017 110-570-301
JAY BUTLER JR 2017 110-570-431
4-M YOUTH SERVICES 2017 110-570-420

4-p1 YOUTH SERVICES 2017 110-570-420

FALLS COUNTY PAYROLL FOND 2017 115-202-100
FACI CRRRASCO 2017 115-58S-426

BRYAR-OOLIFGE STATION COMM 2017 115-575-426
2017 115-574-426
2017 115-58S5-426

SATELLITE TRACKXTRG OF PBOP 2017 115-587-8601

GRAND JURY

GRAND JURY

SALARIES PAYABLE

YOUTH SERVICES

FUBL & MAINTEHARHACE

OPERATING EXPENSES

YOUTH SERVICES

DETENTION EXTERNAL

DETENTION EXTERNAL

SALARIES PAYABLE

TRAVE & TRAINING

TRAVEL & TRAINING
TRAVEL TRAINING
TRAVE & TRAINING

EXTERNAL CONTRACTS

DATE
07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/12/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13 /2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/12/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017
voID DATE:07/13/2017

07/13/2017

CAPTRULLER TRENEPARENCY CHECEK REGISTER FROM: 07/10/2617 TC: 07/21/2017
ALL CHECHS BANE ACCCUMT: ALL

PC ¥O

50954

50956

50855

50853

50961

50954

50958

503860

CHK20:r PAGE 9

ANOURT

540.00
1,890.00

1,890.0¢
10,196.64

103.30
4.10

241.80

BATCH
CODE

CHEKS
11957

CHK#
119858

5560

8
5562
Kg
5563

CHK#
5564

5565

5566

CHKS
5567

CHKS
51400

5102

*VOoID*
5103

CHKE
5104
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071242017

DATR 47/24/2017

VEEDOR HAME
CHRIS LOPEZ

TEXAS STATE OPTICAL

TEXAS STATE OPTICAL

DERNE POLSON

GULF COAST TRADBS CERTER

PBGASUS SCHDOLS, INC.

LIMESTRE MEDICAL CENTER

FACT CARRASCO

COMPTROLLER TRARSPAREMCY CHECK REGISTER FraM: 07/10/2017 TO: 0772172017
ALl CHECES BANE. ACCDUBT: ALL

ACTCUNT RUMBER

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

115-587-426
115-589-42¢

115-5%1-301

115-591-301

115-575-428
115-574-426
115-585-42¢6

115-581-601

115-581-601

115-575-301
115-S80-301
115-583-301

115-587-426

ACOOUNT HANE

TRAVEL & TRAINING
TRAVEL & TRAINING

OPERATING EXPERSES

OPERATING EXPENSES

TRAVEL & TRAINING
TRAVEL TRAINING
TRAVE & TRAINING

PPA-POST ADJ {NOW-SEC}EXT CHTCT

PPA-POST ADJ {NON-SEC}EXT CHTCT

OPERATING EXPENSE
OPERATING EXPENSES
OPERATING EXPENSES

TRAVEL & TRAINING

DATE

07/13/2017
07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017

07/13/2017
07/13/2017
07/13/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017

07/19/2017
07/19/2017
07/18/2017

07/1%/2017

TOTAL (HECRE WRITTEN
TOTAL VOID CHECES

TOTAL (HECK AMCONT

PC ¥O

50859
503558

50863

50962

50957
50957
50957

50966

50957

50510
50210
503810

509858

OBF201 PAGE 10

AMXINT

330.54
109.34

3,030.90
4,869.00

4,869.00

887.99
586.64
17.11

1.591.74
130.5¢
304,645.45

304,627.26

BATCH
CODE

CHK#
5105

5108

¥
5197

¢
5108

¢
5109

CHKH
5110

CEKH
5111



